
377.0

351.1 346.2

392.3

392.7

393.4

435.1

252.7

278.8

332.9

366.7

389.6

382.6

300.3

360

240

430

430

340

270

320

341.0

339.6

253.0

260.3

255.4

282.8

210.6

255.7

252.9

265.2

266.4

243.8

306.7

257.5

270.1

251.3

293.7

218.5

233.5

277.5

211.7

324.6

216.3

336.6

308.4

321.1

293.1

225.2

263.5

256.8

299.9

308.4

319.6

312.4

309.5

317.6

324.3

321.2

321.2

253.4

277.5

322.6

326.1

311.3

332.3

308.8

323.8

322.1

295.3

258.3

269.5

295.6

305.9

306.7

315.1

330.7

322.9

321.2

312.2

294.9

328.9

342.9

348.5

302.5

333.1

314.8

345.2

340.3

396.9

363.3

391.1
363.1

333.0

316.6

312.9

332.1

325.5

335.1

297.4

312.3

328.3

352.3

341.7

322.5

326.6

321.0

315.3 314.1

321.0 326.1

324.4

325.1

322.2

322.4

324.9

324.2

261.3

260.7

215.7

212.2

302.8

283.3

289.6

321.1

293.4

283.4

247.0

306.5

274.3

270.4

253.5

305.2

252.8

243.4

287.1

343.3

299.0

234.3

262.8

239.8

233.9

242.6

215.9

210.4

206.7

236.5

214.4

200.9

194.2

257.3

224.3

214.3

211.1

191.8

195.0

185.4

189.0

185.8

217.8

216.5

209.7

208.9

219.6

205.0

247.6

204.9

235.0

211.3

200.5

190.1

187.9

185.7

206.2

184.7

188.5

182.9

180.7

258.1237.5

248.8

183.2

175.8

197.3

210.7

180.8

388.8

360.9

343.1

341.1

368.5

356.9

397.2

396.6

409.3

442.8

408.7

437.1

455.1

456.3

464.4

367.1

372.4

343.2

376.9

371.2

389.5

377.8

384.5

352.1

374.9

367.4

335.6

359.7

365.5

358.1

350.6

338.5

376.7378.4

314.6

384.2

345.1

302.8

285.1

267.3

226.1

236.3

295.1

264.8

210.3

416.9

382.9

371.5

353.1

324.9

304.9

294.9

273.1

218.7

233.4

272.8

241.5

196.6

200.9

193.7

198.7

189.3

204.5

204.1

194.1

244.6

186.8

208.4

212.7

205.7

229.5

238.9

266.8

281.8

239.1

218.1

275.7

280.6

275.5

272.8

244.6

268.9

254.6

272.8

282.8

273.2

261.2

282.1

267.9

277.5

302.3

313.4

309.5

293.0

286.9

337.1

352.8

301.2

261.1

321.8

331.0

365.0

341.1

317.3

264.8
252.8

245.6

235.8

283.7

261.4

281.1

273.2

255.9

277.0

261.3

267.7

311.3

312.4

326.4

243.2

283.1

251.6

220.1

242.3

207.3

213.7

191.1

246.9

238.7

244.9

248.9

245.0

250.3

202.1

»�O�

»�Œ�

»�æ�

»�å

R�V�

â�¸R�V�à

â�¸

â�¸�z

â�¸�æ�O

â�¸�æ�æ

W�]

â�¸�|�

â�¸�'�¡

Ü�{�…

â�¸�•�

v

v

v

v

i���

191.9

228.2

241.4

204.9

237.3

180.1

172.9

217.2

177.5

240.5

234.0

258.4

Ö�q�c�

327.3

322.7

332.9

296.8

299.6

309.0

311.3

341.6

328.3

309.3

276.3

287.4

267.3

258.1

310.4

v

ƒ ˙ s

v Û R z�r

m100 200 300 400 5000 50

1:2,500

I|I
 : ,1 2 500 n�‘

II|

II|

›�����s

s�›�s�›�

66-4

76-2

76-4

86-2

67-3

77-1

77-3

87-1

67-4

77-4

87-2

68-1

68-3

78-1

78-3

88-1

68-2

68-4

78-2

78-4

88-2

OC

›���

ƒ�˙

OC 77-2

OC 77-2

OC 77-2

-142.5 -142.5

-142.0 -142.0

-141.5 -141.5

-141.0 -141.0

v�æ�

ì�˘�

›���

v�i�R���T���^�

��Û�

L�

14

}�s�É�\�ƒ�µ�˜� �Ø�À�

2

��e�˝�¡����

��‡�Ì�î���˝���

����ü�Ì�Ô�u�

ß�Æ�˝� � �L��0.5

u�‰�˚�…�p�À�W�l�˝�A

9À�W�n�˝�‰�‹�@�N���y�ð

É�æ�Ø�æ�

2011u���‡�Ì�î���˝�A� � �

��˚�

`�Œ�

ı�

v���b�g
y�Ñ�×

H�˚�Ì

��d

æ�æ

A�¶

k�n

i���Ý

^���

º��

k�à ��Ý���

¡�f�à

À�

à�E�“�

��º�⁄

O�p

���

37.2

42.3

25.6

18.7

25.62

��˚�‡

��º�⁄�

y�ç

S�E�s�E�

fl�ö

Ù�»

��@

¯�–

X�Ö

X�Ñ�˙

ð�Ô�E�

`�h

V�l�z

_�

��

L���X�

w�

Û��

a�

â�

ƒ�fl�

q�

˛�ò

H�

ˇ�d

fi�

æ�

L�O

§�

H�T

��º

„�

ß�ä�E�

N�d

^��

��

��

d�g

��

��˚�ˇ

��

·�

•�ò�E

Þ�¿�

˛�

Ö�

'�

å

��o�
n�”�X�E

��˚�

l�H�

i���Ý

��Ý���

y�Ñ�â

S�„�Ì�Æ

‰�p�_�y

W��

W��

„�H

k�

��fi

ð�Œ�Ì�x���

S�„

„�H�Ì�Æ

y�Ô

d�q�î

s�E�{�

k�C�„�Ì

‹� �E� 
w�Ł�s�s

å���E�‹�

ð�L�•�Ø�

W�˛�ð�L

}�»�@�“�

g�r���|

»�Ì�…�@

c�t���E

ö�ï�°�E

��ÔP

K�\�����

‹�˛�ß�E

˘�§�÷�i�

˘�§�÷�i�

g���l��

25.62

��

¾�z�ı�›

E�˘�À

‘PD@�@�@�ß�a�@�N�@

QD@�@�@�ß�a�@�N

i�P
‘@�@�@�ß�a�@�N�@i�Q

12

 5 6

12

(C004-1502  1505)

(C005-1483  1486)

‰�‹�@�19 u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F

@�“�˚�‹�˚�ð�g�p�µ�˜�¾�‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø�i�19             141    

u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F

@�“�˚�‹�˚�ð�g�p�µ�˜�¾�‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø�i�23             271    

u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F

@�“�˚�‹�˚�ð�g�p�µ�˜�¾�‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø�i�29             276    

‰�‹�@�24

‰�‹�@�30

 5

 5

ß�a�@� 6

u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F

ð�g�p�µ�˜�¾�‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø�B�@�@�@�i�‡5             629    

i�P

i�Q

U�

r

J�

I�

¤�⁄
â�“

c

¤

K�

��

˚�÷ ��

|�

¯�

»�Ì�
÷�Ø

r�

˝�¢�

÷�

…�

‡�˘
«�Ñ

L�
÷�

j�
÷�

µ�Ì

â�µ

å

‹

n�

ó�

í�

'�Œ

n�D�›

v��
p�C�

�

A��

»�n�E�

â�

Œ

��“�

„�

��

Œ�ð�

å

å ‹

‹

I�

I�

‹

å

s�§�ß

~�˛�

§�ß�

Ø�»�

��V

S�E�R���N�
‡�æ�

i�y

i�â

å

å

å

å

‹
‹

‹

‹

y�“

_�

»�h�


